

PACHET CONSUMABILE CURATENIE / PACHET CARTUSE DE TONER

I.D.: 44971415

Data publicarii 20.12.19 Coduri CPV 39800000-0 30125100-2

Pretul estimativ: 2.487,24 RON - 2.487,24 RON

Descriere: 1 MATURA EURO BUC 3 3.79 11.37 2 COADA LEMN BUC 3 1.98 5.94 3 MOP 250GR BUC 5 3.87 19.35 4 NUFAR DETARTRANT 800ML BUC 4 6.18 24.72 5 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 5 5.76 28.80 5.47 6 MBS SACI 120L 10BUC/SET ROLA 5 5.68 28.40 7 MBS SACI 35L 30BUC/SET GROS ROLA 5 4.72 23.60 8 CIF CREAM 500ML BUC 5 5.35 26.75 9 CLORET INALBITOR UZ GENERAL CLOR 5L BUC 5 13.10 65.50 10 ASEVI PARDOSELI 5L BUC 5 52.92 264.60 11 CLORET SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 5 21.55 107.73 12 PONS DEO WC 200ML BUC 4 14.98 59.92 13 DEZINFECTANT MAINI TEGUMENTE 1L CU DOZATOR BUC 3 29.16 87.48 14 DEZINFECTANT PENTRU SUPRAFETE BIONET A15 X 1L BUC 3 31.54 94.62 15 BICLOSOL 200 TABLETE/CUTIE CUT 3 29.00 87.00 16 ALINT HARTIE IGIENICA SET 2 6.18 12.36 / 1 WPS-Cartus copiator HP CF230X-B-3,5K BUC 3 184.25 552.75 2 Sky-Cartus non-OEM-BROTHER-TN1030-B-1.5k BUC 2 93.43 186.86 3 WPS-Cartus copiator HP CF230X-B-3,5K BUC 2 184.25 368.50 4 Sky-Cartus non-OEM-HP-Q2612A/FX10-B-2.8k BUC 4 58.50 234.00 5 WPS-Cartus non-OEM-HP-CE278/CRG728-B-2.1K BUC 2 36.98 73.96 6 Sky-Cartus copiator-KONICA MINOLTA-TN-117-B-12k BUC 1 92.63 92.63 7 ETICHETE POLIESTER 70X37 TOP 1 30.40 30.40